
CACS DECEMBER 2022    
 
Wednesday, November 30.......................................Back to School 

Wednesday, Nov. 30…………Booster Candy Orders/ Apparel Orders 

Monday, Dec. 5…………………………………………………...Scrip Order Day 

Tuesday, Dec. 6………………………………….…………PTO Christmas Shop 

Monday, Dec. 12………………..………….…Christmas Concert: Gr. K-12 

Wednesday, Dec. 14………….…………….…..Gardner’s Candy Delivery 

Thursday, Dec. 22….…Christmas Activities in Classrooms: Gr. K-12 

Thursday, Dec. 22................One Hour Early Dismissal (Jean’s Day) 

Friday, Dec. 23—Friday, Dec. 30 ………..………..…….Christmas Break 

Monday, Jan. 2………………………….……….………………...Back to School 

Christmas Concert…Join us at 6:30 p.m. on Monday, December 12 
in the C&MA Church Sanctuary for the CACS Christmas Concert.  
Feel free to invite extended family and friends for the concert.  

The 2022 PTO Auction is in the BOOKS!  Thank you to all of the 
staff, students, and parents who participated in the PTO Auction.  
We are grateful for all of you who donated, secured donations, 
set-up, cooked, cleaned up, and filled in all the spots in between.   

Gardner’s Candy Sale…Thank you to all who sold candy for the 
Booster’s Sale.  Delivery Day is Wednesday, December 14.  Money 
is due by Tuesday, December 21.   

Bus Transportation…Clearfield and Curwensville students need to 
provide their own transportation on 1/2.   

 

                  

    BASKETBALL 
Dec. 2 & 3: Huntingdon Christian (Tournament Away) 
Dec. 6: Centre County (Home) 
Dec. 8: Dubois (Away) 
Dec. 9: Clymer (Away)  
Dec. 13: Johnston Christian (Home) 
Dec. 16: Centre County (Away) 
Dec. 19: Blair County (Away) 
Dec. 20: Great Commission (Home) 
Girls play at 5:30: Boys play at 7:00 (unless otherwise noted). 
**Please note: Students (6th grade and younger) must be 
supervised at all times during Home Basketball games.  There is to 
be no running or rough housing in the cafeteria, halls, or 
restrooms.** 

 

MISSION PROJECT – Boys vs. Girls 
December Mission Project…CACS Student council is raising 
money to support mission work in India.  Mr. Aldridge is just 
returning from a two-month mission trip working with this 
program.  Whichever group raises the most money will be 
awarded a jeans day.  Money is due by Tuesday, December 13 at 3 
p.m. 

 

Coming Soon… 
Jan. 2- Scrip Order Day 
Jan. 12- Report Cards 
Jan. 16- No School: Teacher In-Service 
 

    
 


